PDF Writer
* 65297932ba01a12 : Adobe Acrobat Pro DC for
  Teams Licensing Subscription for 1 Year subscription
Drawing No:NA
HSN:997331

Non-Taxable:0
Taxable: 203700.52

Currency:INR Line total: 203700.52

Tax date: 24/12/20
Total Tax: 36667

Total: 240367.52

Rupees  Two Lacs Forty Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Seven and Paise Fifty Two Only.

Credit Terms:
Title Transfer Term:

INCO Term:
Named Place:

30 Days from Comp.& Cert
Title transfer at our plant
Delivery Duty Paid Our Plant
Nexteer, Pune

* Packing & Forwarding/Freight/Insurance: Inclusive
* Mode of Dispatch :